Position

It Manager

Network Analyst

Help Desk Support Analyst Il

Systems Analyst Il

Informatics Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

Department

480 - Information Technology

480 - Information Technology

480 - Information Technology

480 - Information Technology

480 - Information Technology

Total Wages

$99,433

$66,409

$30,371

$29,363

$6,111



