	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	It Manager		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	480 - Information Technology	\$99,433
2.	Network Analyst		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	480 - Information Technology	\$66,409
3.	Help Desk Support Analyst II		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	480 - Information Technology	\$30,371
4.	Systems Analyst II		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	480 - Information Technology	\$29,363
5.	Informatics Supervisor		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	480 - Information Technology	\$6,111